
Pos
1
2
3

DNF
DQ
DQ

No.
515
64
41
19
18
37

Name
Martin JANEGA
Vladimir PETROVIC
Roman FRUHAUF
Jaroslav CECH
Peter RAUCH
Jozef ORAVSKY

Class
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP

Class 2
ALPE ADRIA/IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC

Nat.
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK

FMN
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF

Make
Aprilia 125 RS
Aprilia RS 125
Aprilia RS 125
Aprilia RS 125
Aprilia RS 125
Aprilia RS 125

Tyres
Dunlop
Pirelli
Pirelli
Pirelli
Dunlop
Pirelli

Laps
7
7
7
0
0
0

Total Tm
20:12.893
20:30.847
21:30.748

Diff
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

Points
25
20
16
0
0
0

Printed: 7. 9. 2013 21:24:27

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jaroslav ŠTANCEL
Clerk of the Course: Tibor UHER

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring

FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
AA 125SP,GP/Moto3
125 SP IMRC RACE 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km

FIM  EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 7-8-september 2013


